N =

N =

N =

AU b WN R

H W N R

PF

MOUTALIBI

MG

DESNOS THEVEN

CcG

LALLEMENT
TRAISSAC ROCH

JF

CEZARD SIBILLO

JG

VIAL PICARD
LEFEVRE

D1

DIDIERLAURENT
GOURDY

D2

KEGREISZ
RIGONDAUD
LENORMAND
BOURGEOIS
CHOPLIN
DERONNE

S1

HUBERT
CHUITON
GALTIER
SOLEIL

RAWEN

MORGAN

GABRIEL
JORIS

ELINE

MAEL
CEDRIC

YAMINA
SANDIE

BEATRICE
SIGRID
CHANTAL
DELPHINE
CHRISTELLE
MAGALI

EDDY

LOIC
GUILLAUME
GREGOIRE

COC Tir Courcouronnes

A.S.Ollainville

Club de Tir de Palaiseau

E.G.Etampes

La Cible de Villemoisson

La Cible de Villemoisson

La Cible de Villemoisson

La Cible de Villemoisson
A.S.Ollainville

BAC Tir Bondoufle
AETS Etrechy
A.S.Ollainville

ASTir Creil

Tir Hurepoix Dourdan
BAC Tir Bondoufle

Club de Tir de Palaiseau
A.S.Ollainville
E.G.Etampes

Club de Tir de Palaiseau

79

50

83
70

88

83
83

86
78

89
91
88
87
88
78

95
88
91
86

Classement Pistolet

75

57

87
65

86

84
81

88
83

86
86
84
85
71
73

92
96
93
92

75

57

77
76

90

92
73

85
81

90
91
82
84
83
71

95
93
94
93

46

77
71

83

96
83

81
91

91
88
90
86
78
79

94
91
90
92

72
71

85

88
92

87
76

88
84
84
90
80
88

90
90
92
86

0o 229
0 210
80 476
82 435
80 512
88 531
86 498
81 508
68 477
91 535
84 524
%0 518
86 518
84 484
69 458
0 556
87 545
85 545
9% 543
14/10/2024
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Classement Pistolet

J—
ORDUTOWSKI  JULIEN
SALAUN JEREMY
BIBITCHKOV SIMON

S2
BAUDOIN DENIS
DARRIBERE REGIS
LUIGGI BRUNO
MALAPEAU WILLIAM
MANCHE DAVID
POTELLE STEPHANE
LEFEVRE GREGORY
CEZARD SIBILLO FREDERIC
BRELIVET YANN
BERCHER JEAN PHILIPPE
FAVREAU FRANCK
BECQUET OLIVIER
LE GAL LoIC
QUESQUE NICOLAS
ROYANT JEAN PHILIPPE

S3
HADJI MOKHTAR AMIR
GOLLY FRANCK ALAIN
JARISSE PATRICK
NICOLAS FRANCOIS
MEUNIER LAURENT
BORDEAU GERARD
GRAVER PHILIPPE

P1P2
THIEBAUGEORGE LAETITIA

BAC Tir Bondoufle
AETS Etrechy

Club de Tir de Palaiseau

A.S.Ollainville
E.G.Etampes

La Cible de Villemoisson
La Cible de Villemoisson
Club de Tir de Palaiseau
A.S.Ollainville

La Cible de Villemoisson
La Cible de Villemoisson
0.C.Gif

BAC Tir Bondoufle

Tir Hurepoix Dourdan
BAC Tir Bondoufle
A.S.Ollainville

BAC Tir Bondoufle
E.G.Etampes

CDTVS Villemomble

La Cible de Villemoisson
A.S.Ollainville
A.S.Ollainville
A.S.Ollainville

BAC Tir Bondoufle
AETS Etrechy

AEETC ETRECHY

89
91
80

93
90
94
89
95
91
89
87
82
81
81
78
75
66
66

92
88
77
80
73
67
71

76

89
87
79

92
95
89
93
93
92
88
85
90
83
85
77
73
77
69

93
78
84
68
73
72
67

72

87
83
78

96
91
91
85
88
87
87
82
81
78
82
80
77
80
77

88
86
74
77
63
70
66

68

85
86
82

93
91
91
93
89
81
80
88
86
87
81
80
78
76
73

91
90
87
83
67
70
71

76

92
89
88

93
92
95
89
86
87
91
89
86
85
82
80
82
81
69

92
83
85
69
66
74
46

76

90 532
89 525
78 485
87 554
93 552
92 552
84 533
81 532
90 528
85 520
88 519
90 515
86 500
85 496
73 468
77 462
73 453
74 428
%4 550
84 509
75 482
72 449
82 424
68 421
73 394
77 445
14/10/2024

17:40



